Sunday

il

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

YORK

(717)757-5600

Newcomer
Group Class & Party
6:15 pm

Bronzel &II
Group Class
7:00 pm
Party
7:45 pm 6

10

11

Newcomer
Group Class &
Party
6:15 pm

Bronze I & II
Group Class
7:00 pm
Party
7:45 pm 1 3

14

15

16

17

18

Bronze III, IV &
Above
Group Class
2:30 pm

Newcomer
Group Class &
Party
6:15 pm

Bronze I & II
Group Class
7:00 pm
Party
7:45 pm 20
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23

24

25

26

Newcomer
Group Class &
Party
6:15 pm

Bronzel & II
Group Class
7:00 pm
Party
7:45 pm

27

28

ALL STUDENTS
Group Class:
7:00 pm
Practice Party:
7:45 pm

CHRISTMAS IN JULY THEME!!
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31




